Spectrum® Max Touch Ballpen
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REDESIGNED PROFILE BARREL FOR THE SPECTRUM™ MAX TO
OFFER A 25 PERCENT INCREASE IN PRINT AREA. AVAILABLE IN
A SLEEK BLACK FINISH.

MATERIAL

UNIT WEIGHT

CARTON QUANTITY

CARTON WEIGHT

CARTON DIMENSIONS

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF MANUFACTURE

Plastic

0.015Kg

1000

15Kg

525x310x210mm

96081000

China



